
International Grand Prix
Rimavská Sobota

06.05.2023

FU14-48 

SIMON

Tatami: 2, Competitors: 14 

10s2 - 00s2 [2:00] 

Results

Pos

5

7

V18

Name

LABANCOVA

RAFFAY

00 - 10 [0:11]

CSERPÁKFruzsina

10 - 00 [1:57]

KULESHOVA

RADOVANOVIĆ
00 - 10 [0:34] 00s1 - 10s1 [2:00] 

CSERPÁK 

00 - 11 [1:41]

7 Nela CIBULKOVÁ
SVK/SLÁVIA STU BA 

1 Fruzsina CSERPÁK
HUN/DVTK-Miskolc 

2 Zsófia RAFFAY
HUN/Ledenyi Judo 

3 Nina DRUGDOVÁ
SVK/JK JUNIOR LC 

3 NATALIA LABANCOVA
SVK/ŠK Zemplín MI 

5 Anastasija RADOVANOVIĆ
SRB/Mladost Bečej 
Márta CZIKORA
HUN/DSE Salgótarján 
Anastasiia KULESHOVA
SVK/JK KANO PD 

13

KULESHOVA Anastasiia

SIMON Zoe
SVK/JK KANO PD 

SVK/Lokomotiva RS 

19

21

DRUGDOVÁ Nina
SVK/JK JUNIOR LC 

CIBULKOVÁ

CZIKORA
00 - 10 [] 

CZIKORA Márta

00 - 10 [1:23] 

20

22

V17

RADOVANOVIĆ Anastasija

1

SIMON Zoe
SVK/Lokomotiva RS 

2

LABANCOVA NATALIA

KULESHOVA Anastasiia
SVK/ŠK Zemplín MI 

SVK/JK KANO PD 

9

14

MARTINKOVÁ Olívia

RADOVANOVIĆ Anastasija
SVK/TJ MLADOSŤ RELAX 

SRB/Mladost Bečej 

15

TÓTHOVÁ Zara

CIBULKOVÁ Nela
SVK/TJ MLADOSŤ RELAX 

SVK/SLÁVIA STU BA 

16

URBANOVÁ LENKA

CZIKORA Márta
SVK/JK KATSUDO LC 

HUN/DSE Salgótarján 

10 - 00 {1:14] 

00 - 10 [0:12] 

00 - 10 [0:09] 

00s1 - 10 [1:00] 

3. 

3. 

1. 

1

16

8

9

- [] 

LABANCOVA

RADOVANOVIĆ

00 - 10 [0:19] 

3

BLAŠKOVIČOVÁ MICHAELA

RADOVANOVIĆ Anastasija
SVK/ŠK DUKLA BB 

SRB/Mladost Bečej 

4

MARTINKOVÁ Olívia

RAFFAY Zsófia
SVK/TJ MLADOSŤ RELAX 

HUN/Ledenyi Judo 

10

4

13

5

12

00 - 10 [0:04] 

RAFFAY

17

CIBULKOVÁ

00 - 10 [0:18] 

CSERPÁK

DRUGDOVÁ
00 - 10 [0:18]

5

CIBULKOVÁ Nela
SVK/SLÁVIA STU BA 

6

TÓTHOVÁ Zara

CSERPÁK Fruzsina
SVK/TJ MLADOSŤ RELAX 

HUN/DVTK-Miskolc 

11

2

15

7

10

- [] 

CSERPÁK

CZIKORA

00 - 10 [0:28] 

7

CZIKORA Márta

GONOSOVÁ Alžbeta
HUN/DSE Salgótarján 

SVK/1. JC Pezinok 

8

URBANOVÁ LENKA

DRUGDOVÁ Nina
SVK/JK KATSUDO LC 

SVK/JK JUNIOR LC 

12

3

14

6

11

01s1 - 00 [2:00] 

DRUGDOVÁ

18

00 - 01 [2:00] 

23

RAFFAY Zsófia

00 - 10 [0:49]

00 - 10 [0:21] A 

Fruzsina 

R
ep
ec
h
ag
e 

B 

C 

D 

DRUGDOVÁ 
Nina 

LABANCOVA 
NATALIA 

S.
Fu
ks
 

HUN/Ledenyi Judo 

HUN/DVTK-Miskolc 

SRB/Mladost Bečej 

HUN/DSE Salgótarján 

LABANCOVA NATALIA
SVK/ŠK Zemplín MI 


